7:30-8:00
8:00am
9:45am
10:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
1:15pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:15pm

Bushland High School Falcon Classic
Speech & Debate Tournament Schedule

November 9, 2024

Registration

Rd 1 Pattern A, Rd 1 LD, CX, Congress Prelims
Rd 1 Pattern B

Rd 2 LD, CX

Rd 2 Pattern A

Rd 3 LD, CX

Rd 2 Pattern B, Congress Finals
Quarters LD, Semis CX

Finals Pattern A

Semis LD

Finals Pattern B, Finals CX

LD Finals

Pattern A - HI, DX, FX, Poetry, Duet, Impromptu
Pattern B - OO, INFO, DI, POI, Prose, Duo



